
HC
 V

A
N

C
C

C
C

C
C

C

C
C

C
C

C

C
C

GARAGE

POOL
COURTYARD

LEASING/AMENITY

E. ST. PAUL AVE

COMMERCIAL/
OFFICE

B1

B1

AMENITY/MAIL

A1A1A1A1

A1 A1

A6

A4 A4

A4 A4

A1
A1A1A1

A5

A6

B6

B2

TRASH

B1

S1

S2

S3

A2

A2
A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

A2

HC
 V

A
N

C
C

C
C

C
C

C

C
C

C
C

C

C
C

1 Building Plan - Level 1
PlanScale: 1/16" = 1'-0"
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